
Thursday Friday

8:30 8:35 AM

9:00 EDPE 666-001

9:30

10:00

10:30 CRN: 2745  

11:00 11:25 AM

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 2:30 PM 2:30 PM

3:00 EDPE 663-001 EDPI 543-001 

3:30

4:00

4:30 CRN: 2744 CRN: 2784

5:00 5:25 PM 5:25 PM

6:00

Thursday Friday

6:00 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM

EDPE 515-003 EDPC 501-001 EDPC 503-001 EDPC 505-002 EDPI 527-001 EDPI 543- 003 EDPI 642-001 OR 003

CRN: 2732 CRN: 2685 CRN: 2692 CRN: 2697 CRN: 2775 CRN:  2786 CRN: 2790 OR 2792

8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM

6:00 6:05 PM 6:05 PM

EDPE 640-001 EDPC 502-001

CRN: 2742 CRN: 2689

8:55 PM 8:55 PM

Learning 

Environments

TuesdayMonday

EVENING COURSES

Family, School 

and Community

Foundation of 

Learning Sciences

Wednesday

edpsych.education@mcgill.ca

Required courses that must be completed in Fall Year 2 

Note: Students need only register for one section of EDPI 642)

Gender Identity 

Development

Facilitating 

Relationships

Inclusion: Past, 

Present & Future

Inter. Relationship & 

Sexuality

Crisis Intervention 

Processes

Creativity and 

its Cultivation

Family, School 

and Community

Students may select any complementary courses listed above or any other 500- or 600-level courses offered by the Department or other units with approval of the Program Director. 

M.Ed. Educational Psychology (General Ed. Psych - Research Project)

Fall 2023 Schedule - Master's Students - Year 2

WednesdayMonday
TIME

Tuesday

DAYTIME COURSES

Emerging Tech for Educ 

Change

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview

Complementary Courses

For approval, please contact your program email: 

Group Processes and 

Diversity.

 Students must also register for EDPI 693 Research Project 3 (CRN 2796) in Fall Year 2. For info on Research Project Courses, see:

mailto:edpsych.education@mcgill.ca
http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview


Monday Friday

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 6:05 PM

12:00 EDPE 616-001*

12:30

1:00

1:30 CRN: 2435

2:00 8:55 PM

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

Monday Friday

6:00 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM

6:30 EDPE 535-002 EDPI 654-762 EDPI 667-001 EDPE 636-001 EDPC 507-001 EDPI 645-001 EDPE 620-001*

7:00

7:30

8:00 CRN: 2430 CRN: 2481 CRN: 2482 CRN: 2441 CRN: 2399 CRN: 2479 CRN: 2436

8:30 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM

6:05 PM 6:05 PM

EDPC 504-001 EDPC 562-001

CRN: 2397 CRN: 2403

8:55 PM 8:55 PM

* EDPE 616 and EDPE 620 are Developmental Psychology courses recommended only to students with a background in Psychology. 

This course can be taken for credit in lieu of a Complementary only. Select this course only if you have the appropriate background in the subject matter.

Required courses that must be completed in Winter of Year 2

 Students must also register for EDPI 694 Research Project 4 (CRN 2486) in Winter Year 2. For info on Research Project Courses, see:

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview

Complementary Courses

Students may select any complementary courses listed above or any other 500- or 600-level courses offered by the Department or other units with approval of the Program Director. For approval, please contact your program 

edpsych.education@mcgill.ca

Community & Critical 

Conflict Resolution

TIME
Tuesday Thursday

Career as a Lifelong 

Process

Cognitive 

Development

Thursday

Advocacy, Outreach & 

Leadership

WednesdayTuesday

M.Ed. Educational Psychology (General Educational Psychology - Research Project)

Winter 2024 Schedule - Master's Students - Year 2

Instructional 

Design

Instr./Curriculum 

Adaptation

Promoting Social & 

Emotional Well-Being

Motivation & 

Instruction

Assmt for Effective 

Intervention

Developmental 

Psychopathology

Wednesday

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview
mailto:edpsych.education@mcgill.ca

